

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 64602634

---

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.526,89 RON - 1.526,89 RON

---

Descriere: MATURA REZERVA: 3 x BUC 5.042= 15.1261 COADA LEMN COLOR: 3 x BUC 4.2017= 12.605  
BROASCA 02LEMN: 4 x BUC 14.2857= 57.1429 TEAVA PVC 125-2M: 4 x BUC 29.4118=  
117.6471 TEAVA PVC 110/2M: 3 x BUC 23.5294= 70.5882 TEAVA PVC 110/1M: 1 x BUC  
12.605= 12.605 COT PVC 110/45: 2 x BUC 5.8824= 11.7647 COT PVC 110/87: 2 x BUC  
5.8824= 11.7647 RAM PVC 110X110/87: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 LAC CIRES 0.75L: 4 x BUC  
21.8488= 87.395 BURGHIU METAL 8MM: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 PIULITE M6: 0.7 x SUT  
4.2017= 2.9412 SURUB TORBAN 6X60: 0.7 x S 37.8151= 26.4706 FOLIE 20MP: 6 x BUC  
2.9412= 17.6471 PANZA LEMN 300MM: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 DISC LEMN 165X2.2X20: 1  
x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 DILUANT 0.9L: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 DISC LAMELAR 125X60: 4 x  
BUC 11.7647= 47.0588 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 6X150: 0.1 x S 84.034= 8.4034 DIBLU 10X200  
FG: 10 x BUC 1.2605= 12.605 SURUB CAP HEX 8X200: 0.2 x S 168.067= 33.6134 DIBLU  
PLASTIC 12X200: 20 x BUC 1.6807= 33.6134 TOPOR 2KG: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 BUTUC  
82MM: 3 x BUC 37.8151= 113.4454 CUIE BETON 50MM: 10 x BUC 0.1681= 1.6807 MANER  
TOLOSA: 4 x BUC 96.6386= 386.5546 SILICON ROSU 300ML: 3 x BUC 26.8908= 80.6723  
COLTARE 70X70: 6 x BUC 2.521= 15.1261 RULETA 3M: 1 x BUC 22.6891= 22.6891 PARA DUS  
3F S13 FERRO: 1 x BUC 46.2185= 46.2185 PARA DUS 1P S100 FERRO: 1 x BUC 26.8908=  
26.8908 MOD PRIZA SCHUKO GW: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 DOZA PT 2M: 1 x BUC 5.8824=  
5.8824 CABLU 3X2.5: 4 x ML 5.4622= 21.8487 PAT CABLU 16X16MM BA: 3 x BUC 4.2017=  
12.605

---